Konpipay kecreci/Pacnincagie 3B0HK
Ne6M-JI/III-JT Ne6
2022-2023
OKY *KbLJIbl/ Y4e€OHBIH Ioj

I aybicbiM/I cMena
Hyticen0i -:kyma
IHoHenebHUK -MIATHULA

1.08.00-08.45
2.08.50-09.35
3.09.50-10.35
4.10.40-11.25
5.11.40-12.25
6.12.30-13.15
7.13.20-14.05

IT aybiceiM/II cmena
Ayicenoi-xkyma
IloHeneILHUK —IATHHLIA

1.14.15-15.00
2.15.05-15.50
3.16.05-16.50
4.16.55-17.40
5.17.55-18.40
6.18.45-19.30
7.19.35-20.20



